
APMWB Check 6449 CEMETERY STONE PAD 001-442.0000.68170 175

VEN12751 David Mallrie

APMWB Check INV0105416 BB OFFICIATING - 8 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 160
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APMWB Check CL38505 PATROL AND ANIMAL SAFETY FUEL 001-421.0000.64030 3740.41

001-427.0000.64030 104.6

C410 Country Lock & Key, Inc.

APMWB Check 1811 RE-KEY S122 001-434.0000.68010 45

VEN10245 Daniels Landscape Supplies, LLC

VEN12755 Colby Michael Gennett

APMWB Check INV0105421 BB OFFICIATING - 7 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 140

C2961 Cold Spring Granite Company

APMWB Check 22-76800-A NICHE MARKER 001-442.0000.63760 216

C220 Coleman Oil Co

C280 Coeur d'Alene Power Tool

APMWB Check 2-121884 TOOLS 001-443.0000.67090 300

2-4121727 TOOL REPAIR 001-443.0000.67090 7.98

C130 Coeur d'Alene Tractor

APMWB Check 1035178 ALTERNATOR - P436 001-434.0000.67050 503.02

APMWB Check 23438 BRUSH DISPOSAL 001-441.0000.62040 20

VEN12752 Clark Peterson

APMWB Check INV0105417 BB OFFICIATING - 8 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 160

VEN12747 Clinton House

APMWB Check INV0105413 BB OFFICIATING - 6 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 120

VEN08150 Bradley C Andrysiak

APMWB Check INV0105383 BB OFFICIATING -  7 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 147

VEN12756 Cameron Williams

APMWB Check INV0105422 BB OFFICIATING - 16 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 320

VEN07913 CANNON HILL

B091 BDS

APMWB Check 49843 OCTOBER BILLING/POSTAGE 001-414.1445.62170 4333.92

001-414.1445.62190 2450.54

001-452.0000.62040 50

VEN12725 BIG CREEK LAND COMPANY

APMWB Check INV0105166 Bond Release 001-22115 3000

A5189 Aspen Nursery

APMWB Check 45567 C STREET TREES @ THE RESERVE 001-441.1683.68190 837.6

45567 D STREET TREES @ THE RESERVE 001-441.1683.68190 1256.4

B010 B & B Sani Services

APMWB Check 42529 Septic Pump at Q'emiln Park 001-443.0000.65050 2000

LSPO2110518 SHOP UNIFORMS 001-421.4000.72000 12.28

LSPO2110523 LAUNDRY 001-434.0000.63160 44.81

LSPO2107944 LAUNDRY, RUGS 001-434.0000.63160 76.38

A365 American On-Site Services

APMWB Check A-273809 PORTABLE RR 001-431.0000.68130 55

74318 S211 ADAPTER 001-434.0000.67050 4.09

A254 Allegra Print & Imaging

APMWB Check 180559 ANIMAL SAFETY DOOR HANGERS 001-427.0000.63210 233.49

A0001 Alsco

APMWB Check LSPO2107937 SHOP UNIFORMS 001-421.4000.72000 12.28

Fund: 001 - GENERAL FUND

A549 A to Z Rentals

APMWB Check 355096-6 POST DRIVER RENTAL-QEMILN FENCING 001-443.0000.67070 112

A1395 Advanced Compressor & Hose Inc

APMWB Check 74371 MATCO BALL VALVE 001-431.0000.68130 199.74

Check Approval Register
City of Post Falls

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount
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APMWB Check INV0105415 BB OFFICIATING - 13 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 260

VEN06307 JAMAR Technologies, INC

APMWB Check 0043122 JAMAR RADAR REPAIR 001-421.0000.67020 157.78

VEN09829 Joshua Grenier

APMWB Check INV0105393 BB OFFICIATING - 6  GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 120

I318 ISA Membership

APMWB Check PN-5850 B 2019 CSID 163670 ARBORIST CERT RENEWAL-R.HILL 001-441.0000.62060 270

VEN11657 Jacob Isaiah Rutherford

APMWB Check INV0105386 BB OFFICIATING - 18 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 360

VEN12748 Jake Keck

APMWB Check 1000968726 CODE BOOK PURCHASE 001-452.0000.80080 582.35

I340 Interstate Concrete & Asphalt

APMWB Check 384735 GRAVEL 001-431.0000.68130 48.78

I1392 Irrigation Association

APMWB Check 74619-2019 2019 MEMBERSHIP-J.SNOWDER 001-443.0000.62060 390

VEN02177 Idaho Chiefs of Police Association

APMWB Check 50 ANN'L DUES -- KNIGHT, MEALER, MCLEAN 001-421.0000.62060 320

VEN01373 Intermountain Sign & Safety

APMWB Check 9682 CONCRETE POST HOLDER 001-431.0000.63260 125

I3150 International Code Council Inc

001-452.1901.66140 69.66

001-453.1901.66140 69.67

VEN02995 Hagadone Directories Inc

APMWB Check 20877744780000 11.02.18ADVERTISING 001-442.0000.62000 133.13

H1957 Horizon

APMWB Check 2S106532 ICE MELT-ALL PARKS 001-443.0000.68220 402

APMWB Check 94128983 Compressor Rental For Irrigation Blow-Outs 001-443.0000.67070 1572.75

94136579 CHRISTMAS LIGHTS BOOM LIFT 001-443.0000.67070 961.25

H001 H & H Business Systems, Inc.

APMWB Check 5158 COPIER LEASE 001-451.1901.66140 69.67

SR001095414 Dump Truck Repair 215 001-434.0000.67050 2552.86

PC001430738:01 BUNGEES, TARP TIES 001-434.0000.67050 134.4

VEN11680 Gregory P Grasseschi

APMWB Check INV0105392 BB OFFICIATING -13 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 260

H002 H & E Equipment Services Inc

F1275 Fox Trailer Sales

APMWB Check 33901 Replacement Trailer 001-434.0000.90010 3035

F145 Freightliner Northwest- Spokane

APMWB Check PC001430143:01 S554 DOOR ARM REST RETURNED 001-434.0000.67050 -142.34

PC001430736:01 S208 SHOCK ABSORBER 001-434.0000.67050 60.32

APMWB Check 1137 ADA RAMPS SELTICE/ROSS POINT SW CORNER 001-431.0000.68130 66580

F030 FedEx

APMWB Check 6-370-17041 SHIPPING 001-421.0000.63070 55.5

6-362-98547 SHIPPING-TOUGH HUB WARRANTY 001-421.0000.63070 9.79

VEN09289 Emerald Services, Inc

APMWB Check 78300473 WASTE OIL DISPOSAL 001-421.0000.67170 68.75

VEN09558 Ermias Mularski

APMWB Check INV0105384 BB OFFICIATING - 9 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 180

E054 Evan Ferguson Concrete, Inc.

50340131  2019 2019 WATER TXS - CHASE FIELD PARK 001-443.0000.65006 340.79

50280064.1  2019 2019 WATER TXS - BECK PARK 001-443.0000.65006 45

50060028  2019 2019 WATER TXS - TRL AT WOODBRIDGE 001-443.0000.65006 259.03

50220038  2019 2019 WATER TXS - RENSHAW PARK DEL 001-443.0000.65006 162.32

50280356  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 1632 W GRANGE AVE 001-443.0000.65006 244.63

E001 East Greenacres Irrigation

APMWB Check 50280064  2019 2019 WATER TXS - PRAIRIE MDWS 001-443.0000.65006 419.74

50060029  2019 2019 WATER TXS - WOODBRIDGE PARK 001-443.0000.65006 220.22

50050112  2019 2019 WATER TXS - CORBIN PARK 001-443.0000.65006 231.64

50050101  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 567 S CORBIN RD 001-443.0000.65006 193.46

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

D070 Dell Marketing LP

APMWB Check 10277507271 PowerEdge R230 for email server 001-412.0000.66180 2439.5



APMWB Check 113075 HONOR GUARD UNIFORM CLEANING 001-421.4000.72000 8

VEN04748 NIPP, RYAN
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907203 AIR FILTER - S553 001-434.0000.67170 44.38

904873 AIR FILTER - S209 001-434.0000.67170 210.15

904733 FUEL FILTERS 001-434.0000.67170 21.64

903406 Diagnostic Scanners 001-434.0000.90010 6975

VEN05222 Next Day Dry Cleaning

905865 BATTERY - S113 001-434.0000.67150 119.21

905751 BATTERY 104 001-434.0000.67150 90.54

907405 BATTERY - S113 001-434.0000.67150 119.21

906135 BATTERY - P420 001-434.0000.67150 109.14

904819 DRYER CARTRIDGE - S208 001-434.0000.67170 65.49

904870 AIR FILTER - S209 001-434.0000.67050 42.03

905115 PX RIGHT STUFF - S112 001-434.0000.67050 23.33

904792 RETURN CARLYLE SET 001-434.0000.67050 -399

906103 WIPER BLADES 001-434.0000.67050 129.9

905867 CARLYLE SET 001-434.0000.67050 399

907239 HEADLAMPS 001-431.0000.63000 139.72

900562 Tool Boxes for new trucks 001-431.0000.68130 1736

904893 POLY WIRE & CABLE  - S210 001-434.0000.63007 28.48

905297 SHOP TOWELS 001-434.0000.63007 28.32

904552 WINDOW REGULATOR MOTOR - A113 001-434.0000.67050 45.46

903193 OIL FILTER CAP - PFPD 93 001-421.0000.67100 4.59

905876 CR RETURN CAP FILTER 001-421.0000.67100 -4.25

901505 DRIVETECH MOUNT - PFPD 92 001-421.0000.67100 64.99

904961 ENGINE MOUNT  - PFPD 78 001-421.0000.67100 58.66

903413 PULLEY PULLER 001-421.0000.67100 97.42

903458 BELTS & PULLEYS - PFPD 104 001-421.0000.67100 168.99

901510 BRAKE PAD - PFPD 121 001-421.0000.67100 197.1

900992 STRUT REPAIR - PFPD 104 001-421.0000.67100 346.79

902142 EXHAUST HANGER 001-421.0000.67100 33.64

904587 STRUTS - PFPD 46 001-421.0000.67100 158.61

903636 STRAP WRENCH 001-421.0000.67100 46.88

904913 BATTERY - PFPD 78 001-421.0000.67100 105.99

904605 BATTERY - PFPD 115 001-421.0000.67100 105.99

903642 ANTIFREEZE 001-421.0000.67100 96.84

905112 AIR, OIL FILTERS 001-421.0000.67100 16.5

VEN12746 Mountain States Electric Inc

APMWB Check 3740A RE-WIRE SERVER ROOM 001-412.0000.66180 1044.44

N001 Napa Auto Parts

APMWB Check 905132 OIL FILTER CAP TOOL 001-421.0000.67090 56.55

905947 CAP WRENCH 001-421.0000.67090 7.13

APMWB Check 49790 Headstones 001-442.0000.63760 2433.4

49792 HEADSTONE 001-442.0000.63760 298

49791 HEADSTONE 001-442.0000.63760 1492

VEN09553 Michael E Buratto

APMWB Check INV0105388 BB OFFICIATING -20 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 400

L109 Lowe's Credit Services

APMWB Check 945868 MISC PARTS 001-433.0000.63730 24.18

VEN11585 Mathew R. Colwell

APMWB Check INV0105390 BB OFFICIATING - 17 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 340

VEN07745 Memorial Monuments & Vaults Inc

APMWB Check 10500568747 S554 TIRE ON BACK 001-434.0000.67190 300

10500568075 Replacement Commerical Tires and Wheels 001-434.0000.67190 2209.92

L071 Local Highway Technical Assistance Council- LHTAC

APMWB Check T2-110218-14 TRAINING 001-431.0000.64020 840

K130 Kootenai County Reprographics

APMWB Check 2019-00000025 ENERGY STICKERS/BLDG INSP 001-452.0000.63210 144.44

VEN12644 Land Expressions LLC

APMWB Check 5660-184201 Syringa Park Splash Pad 001-444.0000.94180 100145.18

L060 Les Schwab Central Billing Dep

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount



291013/1 S218 PARTS 001-434.0000.67150 68.93

291323/1 ANTI-FREEZE - P608 001-443.0000.66190 3.23
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HO2935/1 ALARM/FAN 001-431.0000.63060 26.48

291410/1 PROPANE 001-431.0000.68130 29.7

291071/1 BALL VALVE 001-431.0000.68130 17.99

290916/1 BAND SAW BLADES 001-434.0000.63007 26.98

291259/1 LINSEED OIL, ROLLER COVERS 001-434.0000.67050 36.49

P490 Pulver, Ted

APMWB Check 11012018 NOV POLYGRAPH FEE 001-421.0000.62040 600

R251 Ranch & Home Ace Hardware

APMWB Check 290982/1 SAFETY GLASSES 001-431.0000.63000 7.91

291304/1 HELMET 001-431.0000.63000 67.49

001-414.0000.64010 45

9069 CONNECT4LUNCH 001-418.0000.64010 15

9055 MAYOR'S ADDRESS LUNCH 001-421.0000.64010 120

9069 CONNECT4LUNCH 001-431.0000.64010 15

001-443.0000.64010 15

001-445.0000.64010 45

APMWB Check 36-146668 NEW TIRES - PFPD 127 001-421.0000.67190 643.28

P27001 Pineview Horticultural Service

APMWB Check 19512 SEED 001-442.0000.68200 312.5

P2420 Post Falls Chamber

APMWB Check 9063 CONNECT4LUNCH MEETING 001-411.0000.64010 45

229197655001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-452.0000.66190 287.98

223369399001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-453.0000.63060 9.59

VEN10924 Panhandle Animal Shelter

APMWB Check PF07 KENNEL DISINFECTANT 001-427.0000.63151 228.45

P180 Perfection Tire

229197655001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-451.0000.63060 169.99

223369399001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-451.0000.63060 4.34

001-452.0000.63060 2.33

229199988001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-452.0000.63060 29.99

223369399001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-452.0000.63060 27.04

226544232001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - RECREATION 001-445.0000.63060 12.38

226544233001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - RECREATION 001-445.0000.63060 26.39

226542110001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - RECREATION 001-445.0000.66050 45.63

224883498001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-451.0000.63060 71.98

223369399001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - COMM DEV 001-451.0000.63060 5.25

223382035001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - FINANCE 001-414.0000.63050 106.99

223963119001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - MEDIA 001-417.0000.63080 269.99

223967087001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - PD 001-421.0000.63060 107.91

228069630001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - CEMETARY 001-442.0000.63060 86.9

226542110001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - RECREATION 001-445.0000.63060 80.78

N276 Northwest Vital Records Center

APMWB Check 1018-123001 SHREDDING SERVICES 001-421.0000.68010 58

V040 Office Depot

APMWB Check 228070485001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - IT 001-412.0000.63060 17.47

228070486001 OFFICE SUPPLIES - IT 001-412.0000.63060 14.71

026079/E S218 TANK HARDWARE 001-434.0000.67050 149.87

026084/E 2232 TANKER HARDWARE 001-434.0000.67050 46.07

026087/E STAPLES, GRINDING DISC 001-442.0000.67030 40.53

N1760 North Idaho Hydroseeding, Inc

APMWB Check 12966 Hydro Expansion 001-442.0000.68180 4875

N120 NorMed

APMWB Check 61648-779026 PATROL MASKS 001-421.0000.80240 86.95

VEN05363 North 40 Outfitters

APMWB Check 026080/E  CR RETURN HARDWARE 001-434.0000.67050 -100.44

026038/E S218 PUMP 001-434.0000.67050 119.98

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

APMWB Check INV0105385 BB OFFICIATING - 4 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 80

N0991 Norco Inc

APMWB Check 25038447 PLEAT FILTERS 001-481.0000.68390 252.48

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01
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W0226 Walter E Nelson Co

APMWB Check 367703 PAPER SUPPLIES 001-433.0000.63150 267.41

368355 SUPPLIES 001-433.0000.68010 293.65

368398 GARBAGE BAGS 001-433.0000.68010 35.63

VEN07714 Uniforms2gear, Inc

APMWB Check 86778 ECO PANTS - 001-421.4000.72000 132.18

86956 ANIMAL SAFETY JACKETS 001-427.4000.72000 271.9

U040 United Electrical

APMWB Check 17824 PARKS SHOP ELECTRICAL 001-443.0000.62180 80

APMWB Check 180185-3 COMM FOREST & HYDROGEO STUDY 001-443.0000.62040 1350.05

VEN12753 Todd Bitterman

APMWB Check INV0105418 BB OFFICIATING - 9 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 180

T118 TPI Embroidery

APMWB Check 14733 PATROL HAT-SCHRAG 001-421.4000.72000 16

T004 ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corporation

APMWB Check 3004251252 ELEVATOR MAINT 001-421.0000.68060 211.29

VEN11678 Timothy J Hammond

APMWB Check INV0105382 BB OFFICIATING 4 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 80

T11390 T-O Engineers, Inc.

001-445.0000.63080 19.4

VEN12465 Tate Engineering & LS PLLC

APMWB Check 7063 SIGN DESIGN 001-443.0000.62180 150

T089 Thomson West

APMWB Check 839170329 WESTLAW INFORMATION CHARGES 001-424.0000.62120 1032.85

APMWB Check 8052038719 OFFICE SUPPLIES - LEGAL 001-424.0000.63060 37.99

S400 Super 1 Foods

APMWB Check 10/2018 STAFF MTNG, PROMOTION, SHOES & BREW 001-411.0000.63850 77.63

001-413.0000.63810 15.68

001-441.0000.64020 16.6

VEN12205 SpectraSite Communications, LLC

APMWB Check 2845547 TOWER RENTAL 001-421.0000.62040 550

VEN12727 Sprinklers Northwest

APMWB Check INV0105278 PERMIT REFUND 001-450.1753.38506 51

VEN02035 Staples Advantage

APMWB Check INV0105412 REFUND 001-443.1654.33327 195

S135 Shenango Screenprinting, Inc.

APMWB Check 2018-637 DTFD BANNERS 001-443.0000.63260 829.05

S275 Solar Eclipse

APMWB Check 31046 WINDSHIELD REPAIR PFPD91 001-421.0000.67170 29.95

S022 Salt Lake Wholesale Sports

APMWB Check 50939 TRAINING SIMUNITIONS 001-421.1112.91000 1073

S050 Saturday Night Inc.

APMWB Check 94041 SHIRTS AND HATS 001-441.4000.72000 402.1

VEN12745 Shelby Johnston

APMWB Check 37810 PAINT FOR SIGNS 001-443.0000.68160 29.64

VEN06435 RMT Company

APMWB Check PO1953 P420 BELT 001-443.0000.66190 97.55

VEN11661 Rodolfo Franco

APMWB Check INV0105391 BB OFFICIATING  -  8 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 160

291179/1 TOOLS 001-443.0000.67090 106.74

291094/1 DE-ICER 001-443.0000.68220 21.58

VEN09552 Randall Scott Brown

APMWB Check INV0105389 BB OFFICIATING - 31 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 620

R1691 River City Paint & Decorating

287937/1 AIR CIRCULATOR 001-443.0000.67030 31.49

291288/1 ADAPTERS, TUBE BRAID-S218 001-443.0000.67050 69.25

291255/1 WHITE PINE VANDALISM REPAIR 001-443.0000.67050 22.27

291488/1 BLADES, GLOVES 001-443.0000.67090 38.22

290995/1 EXTENSION CORD 001-443.0000.67090 67.49

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

APMWB Check 291446/1 HARDWARE FOR ALL PARKS 001-443.0000.67030 25.71

291253/1 ROOF DE-ICE KIT 001-443.0000.67030 212.06

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01



3398 PLC WORK-GUY RD 650-466.0000.62040 521.26

VEN03982 Dally Environmental LLC
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APMWB Check INV0105255 12TH AVE COLL LEGAL NOTICE 650-466.0000.62000 201.66

C3090 Columbia Electric Supply

APMWB Check 1120-549405 PLC CARDS 650-466.0000.68021 258.39

VEN09744 Controlfreek Inc

APMWB Check 3399 PLC WORK-GREENSFERRY 650-466.0000.62040 520.71

101787 BIO SOLIDS TESTING 650-463.0000.68360 105

101749 BIO SOLIDS TESTING 650-463.0000.68360 210

VEN03129 Barr Tech LLC

APMWB Check 4659 BIO SOLIDS DISPOSAL 650-463.0000.62150 35197.31

C291 Coeur d' Alene Press

APMWB Check 1017 184021 Tullamore Park Restroom Materials 038-443.0000.94180 2135

Fund 038 Total: 76234.31

Fund: 650 - RECLAIMED WATER OPERATING

A090 Accurate Testing Labs LLC

APMWB Check 101675 BIO SOLIDS TESTING 650-463.0000.68360 680

R251 Ranch & Home Ace Hardware

APMWB Check 291261/1 PROPANE, TROWELL - TULLAMORE RR 038-443.0000.94180 13.31

VEN12426 Terra Landscaping

APMWB Check 6751 Tullamore Landscape Planting 038-443.0000.94180 71603

Z026 Ziegler Lumber Co #017

Fund: 038 - PARKS IMPACT FEES

VEN12531 Doty & Sons Concretet Products, Inc

APMWB Check 65073 Tullamore Park Cornhole 038-443.0000.94180 2088

H002 H & E Equipment Services Inc

APMWB Check 94126365 WORK PLATFORM-TULLAMORE 038-443.0000.94180 395

VEN12660 Liri Tent US

APMWB Check 1420-1 40' x 60' Tent with Side Walls 023-446.0000.90050 19822

R251 Ranch & Home Ace Hardware

APMWB Check 290829/1 WINTERFEST SUPPLIES 023-446.1603.63000 116.91

Fund 023 Total: 21161.71

W090 Welch Comer & Associates, Inc.

APMWB Check 41305000-012 CITY CENTER PARKING PLAN CONSULT 017-410.0000.80300 1780

Fund 017 Total: 1780

Fund: 023 - SPECIAL EVENTS

H1957 Horizon

APMWB Check 2S106086 WINTERFEST LIGHTS 023-446.1603.63000 1222.8

APMWB Check 158652 NOV 2018 HEALTH/WELFARE CONSULTING 003-482.0000.62040 2500

A6000 Rehn & Associates, Inc.

APMWB Check IN0000090583 COBRA RIGHTS LETTER-RICKARD 003-482.0000.73030 22

Fund 003 Total: 2522

Fund: 017 - ANNEXATION FEES

1017 178969 CONCRETE, DUCT TAPE 001-431.0000.63260 35.89

1017 176980 PORTLAND CEMENT 001-431.0000.68090 135

1017 186794 REBAR CAPS-ALL PARKS 001-443.0000.67030 27.8

Fund 001 Total: 244672.32

Fund: 003 - PERSONNEL BENEFIT POOL

VEN04994 Gallagher Benefit Services Inc.

APMWB Check INV0105419 BB OFFICIATING - 5 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 100

Z026 Ziegler Lumber Co #017

APMWB Check 10174 181728 CONCRETE 001-431.0000.63260 22.45

1017 180830 CONCRETE 001-431.0000.63260 26.94

VEN12757 Warren Bradley Carle

APMWB Check INV0105420 BB OFFICIATING - 13 GAMES 001-445.0000.62040 260

W230 Wilbert Precast Inc.

APMWB Check 1079816 SPECIAL CURBING 001-431.0000.68130 525

VEN12754 William Bell

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

APMWB Check 368167 VACUUM BAGS -TRAILHEAD 001-443.0000.63150 13.2



290815/1 BOLTS 650-463.0000.68025 3.54

291419/1 NUTS, BOLTS 650-463.0000.68025 31.32

290902/1 POLY PIPE, PAINT 650-463.0000.68025 49.57
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290857/1 PROPANE/BRUSH 650-463.0000.68025 18.22

291380/1 TOGGLE SWITCH, SILICONE 650-463.0000.68025 26.03

291048/1 ROCKER SWITCH 650-463.0000.68025 5.43

290977/1 CLEANING SUPPLIES 650-463.0000.68025 17.59

291251/1 BOLTS, SCRAPER, HANDLE-SCRAPER 650-463.0000.68025 48.05

P4900 Pumptech, Inc

APMWB Check 0135431-IN Bentley Pump 650-466.3104.68400 7357

R251 Ranch & Home Ace Hardware

APMWB Check 291351/1 SHOVEL 650-463.0000.68010 19.79

291098/1 KEY 650-463.0000.68010 3.59

APMWB Check JRNL#L03340/E COVERALLS 650-463.4000.72000 144.98

JRNL#F99416 COVERALLS 650-463.4000.72000 269.97

JRNL#02105/E COVERALLS 650-466.4000.72000 229.97

P2420 Post Falls Chamber

APMWB Check 9069 CONNECT4LUNCH 650-463.0000.64010 30

904612 ANTIFREEZE 650-466.0000.63006 131.04

902591 SOAP 650-466.0000.63330 21.21

N040 NCL of Wisconsin, Inc.

APMWB Check 414071 FILTERS, PIPE & TIPS, NOTEBOOKS 650-463.0000.63400 966.31

VEN05363 North 40 Outfitters

M171 Montana Enviro Training Center

APMWB Check METC105 ADVANCED WASTEWATER TRNG 650-463.0000.64020 650

N001 Napa Auto Parts

APMWB Check 905727 WRENCHES 650-463.0000.67090 13.5

904638 HYD FILTER 650-463.0000.68025 13.41

I2731 Inland Environmental Resources

APMWB Check 2018-4271 Mag 10/11/18 650-463.0000.63008 7604

2018-4447 Mag 11/8/18 650-463.0000.63008 7248

VEN12601 Kent D. Bruce Company, LLC

APMWB Check 4205 TRUCK TOOL BOX 650-463.0000.80240 1479.99

APMWB Check 9957069199 OIL SWITCH 650-463.0000.68025 34.22

VEN06984 Gravity Consulting, LLC

APMWB Check 18137 PCB Sampling in River 650-463.0000.68360 1851.83

I110 Idaho Fence Co, Inc.

APMWB Check 39085 FENCE POST 650-463.0000.68010 53.76

VEN02383 EMD Millipore Corporation

APMWB Check 8699551 millpore parts 650-463.0000.63400 2780.59

VEN01092 Givens Pursley LLP

APMWB Check 194129 LEGAL SERVICES 650-463.0000.62010 3276

G098 Grainger

50060030  2019 2019 WATER TXS - PALMWOOD/LYNNWOOD 650-468.0000.65080 189.37

50060027  2019 2019 WATER TXS - NE END OF SILKWOOD 650-468.0000.65080 133.51

50270700  2019 2019 WATER TXS - STAGECOACH/POLELINE 650-468.0000.65080 78.93

50060031  2019 2019 WATER TXS - S END OF PALMWOOD 650-468.0000.65080 95.98

50330108  2019 2019 WATER TXS - ROAD/KIMBALL 650-468.0000.65080 99.18

50040001  2019 2019 WATER TXS - BY CITY WASTEWATER 650-463.0000.65080 522.51

50220001.1  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 6" A W. DELIVERY 650-463.0000.65080 45

5022001.2  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 6" B E DELIVERY 650-463.0000.65080 45

50330107  2019 2019 WATER TXS - SELTICE 650-468.0000.65080 76.21

50040004  2019 2019 WATER TXS - SELTICE/MCGUIRE 650-468.0000.65080 76.21

50230006.1  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 4" F NEXT TO DOROTHY 650-463.0000.65080 45

50220001.3  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 6" C-W DELIVERY 650-463.0000.65080 45

50220001.4  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 4"D-E DELIVERY 650-463.0000.65080 45

60230001  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 11040 W HAYDEN 650-463.0000.65080 48

50220001  2019 2019 WATER TXS - HAYDEN 3" MIDDLE FIELD 650-463.0000.65080 6647.17

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

APMWB Check 2197 SRSP FACILITATION 650-463.0000.62040 592.74

E001 East Greenacres Irrigation

APMWB Check 50230006  2019 2019 WATER TXS - 4" F 650-463.0000.65080 2784.49

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name
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APMWB Check INV0105297 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

VEN09058 ASPEN HOMES

APMWB Check INV0105604 Utility Refund 750-17000 48.71

VEN12743 ATKINSON, ZACKERY ALLAN

APMWB Check INV0105339 Utility Refund 750-17000 127.67

VEN06558 ARCHITERRA HOMES

APMWB Check INV0105299 Utility Refund 750-17000 10.33

VEN12766 ARCHITERRA HOMES

APMWB Check INV0105562 Utility Refund 750-17000 37.19

VEN06558 ARCHITERRA HOMES

Fund 700 Total: 1200

Fund: 750 - WATER OPERATING

A090 Accurate Testing Labs LLC

APMWB Check 101651 WATER TESTING 750-462.0000.68360 50

101795 WATER TESTING 750-462.0000.68360 125

101891 WATER TESTING 750-462.0000.68360 250

Fund: 700 - SANITATION

VEN07913 CANNON HILL

APMWB Check 23850 WOOD WASTE - 3RD ST 700-461.0000.65050 350

23878 WOOD WASTE - CEMETERY 700-461.0000.65050 425

23881 WOOD WASTE FROM 3RD ST 700-461.0000.65050 425

VEN11676 Keller Associates, Inc

APMWB Check 0000013 COLLECTIONS SYSTEMS MP-PROJECT 217110- 652-463.3201.95500 11988.55

T005 TML Construction, Inc.

APMWB Check 20-17-069 11.08.18 CONSTRUCTION OF RSH LS 652-463.3119.95520 67309.4

Fund 652 Total: 90625.88

VEN10028 Shannon Industrial Contractors, Inc

APMWB Check 1271 LIFT STATIONS, ELECTRICAL WORK 651-463.3113.95520 1050

Fund 651 Total: 104788.14

Fund: 652 - RECLAIMED WATER CAPITAL - COLLECTOR

J105 J-U-B Engineers, Inc.

APMWB Check 0102896 DESIGN SERVICES-RIVERSIDE HARBOR 652-463.3119.95520 11327.93

Fund 650 Total: 92881.81

Fund: 651 - RECLAIMED WATER CAPITAL - WWTP

G100 Granich Engineering

APMWB Check GI-0301226 ub2 pump 651-463.3113.95520 8830.5

J105 J-U-B Engineers, Inc.

APMWB Check 0120947 WRF TERTIARY PLANT UPGRADES 651-463.3213.90015 94907.64

APMWB Check 180185-3 COMM FOREST & HYDROGEO STUDY 650-463.0000.62040 3570.25

W0226 Walter E Nelson Co

APMWB Check 364337 TOWELS, EYEWASH, ETC 650-463.0000.63400 429.96

W180 Western States Equipment

APMWB Check IN000166827 Compactor 650-466.0000.66190 1225

VEN10028 Shannon Industrial Contractors, Inc

APMWB Check 1271 LIFT STATIONS, ELECTRICAL WORK 650-466.0000.62040 420

S748 SVL Analytical, Inc.

APMWB Check XJ80276 RIVER SAMPLING 650-463.0000.68360 339

T11390 T-O Engineers, Inc.

291321/1 SOCKET SETS 650-466.0000.67090 64.47

H12771/1 WRENCHES 650-466.0000.67090 44.98

VEN06538 SGS AXYS Analytical Services Ltd

APMWB Check 11192439 Q4 PCB/TCDD Samples 650-463.0000.68360 1953.9

11197305 PCB ANALYSIS 650-463.0000.68360 964.3

291025/1 LADDER, HOSE 650-463.0000.68025 134.81

291311/1 AIR FILTERS 650-463.0000.68025 8.98

291239/1 SLUDGE CONVERYOR BOLTS 650-463.0000.68025 27.96

291291/1 HITCH PIN 650-463.0000.68025 5.58

291057/1 TORCH 650-466.0000.63330 28.78

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

APMWB Check 290810/1 PLUMBING PARTS 650-463.0000.68025 9.65

291037/1 KEYS, DUCT TAPE 650-463.0000.68025 11.65

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01



APMWB Check INV0105548 Utility Refund 750-17000 79.89

VEN12736 MARK D GRANT

APMWB Check INV0105325 Utility Refund 750-17000 213.4
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VEN12734 LAIRMORE, CODY

APMWB Check INV0105313 Utility Refund 750-17000 51.09

VEN12763 LONGPRE, CAROLYN

APMWB Check INV0105552 Utility Refund 750-17000 32.02

VEN12761 LYTLE, HOWARD & RENEE

APMWB Check INV0105602 Utility Refund 750-17000 53.74

VEN12777 HORNER, JACK

APMWB Check INV0105606 Utility Refund 750-17000 199.08

VEN12729 KELLEY, DANIEL & MELANI

APMWB Check INV0105291 Utility Refund 750-17000 44.83

INV0105558 Utility Refund 750-17000 22.24

INV0105560 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

VEN12765 HEINZ, TAMARA & SAGE

APMWB Check INV0105556 Utility Refund 750-17000 32.02

VEN12776 HILL, ALFRED & LEAH

VEN12759 HANLON, GARRY E

APMWB Check INV0105544 Utility Refund 750-17000 29.89

VEN07931 HAYDEN HOMES

APMWB Check INV0105301 Utility Refund 750-17000 26.86

INV0105315 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

APMWB Check INV0105576 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

INV0105580 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

INV0105321 Utility Refund 750-17000 10.33

INV0105319 Utility Refund 750-17000 30.78

VEN12771 GURNEY, SCOTT

APMWB Check INV0105590 Utility Refund 750-17000 143.52

H003 H.D. Fowler Company

APMWB Check I4915234 STOCK PARTS 750-462.0000.63280 907.61

VEN08624 HALLMARK HOMES INC

APMWB Check INV0105550 Utility Refund 750-17000 99.78

F1000 Ferguson Waterworks

APMWB Check 0712069 METER BOXES, LIDS, GASKETS 750-462.0000.63280 539.7

0705840-1 LOCATE PAINT 750-462.0000.63280 79.8

VEN05741 DAUM, WILLIAM

APMWB Check INV0105574 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

VEN12775 DIANELLA, ROBERT & SHARON

APMWB Check INV0105598 Utility Refund 750-17000 153.76

VEN12762 DORAMUS, WILLIAM & DAWN

APMWB Check INV0105554 Utility Refund 750-17000 144.89

VEN09744 Controlfreek Inc

APMWB Check 3408 SERVICE CALL - WELL #7 750-462.0000.68025 228.53

VEN11902 DAUM CONSTRUCTION

APMWB Check INV0105323 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

VEN12774 CAUGHRAN, BRETT & JENNIFE

APMWB Check INV0105596 Utility Refund 750-17000 139.28

VEN12772 CLAWSON, DENNIS

APMWB Check INV0105592 Utility Refund 750-17000 32.74

VEN12764 CONNER, BRIAN & JENNIFE

APMWB Check INV0105303 Utility Refund 750-17000 30.78

INV0105305 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

INV0105566 Utility Refund 750-17000 41.46

VEN12739 BORG, ADAM

APMWB Check INV0105331 Utility Refund 750-17000 170.1

VEN12735 ATLAS BUILDING GROUP LLC

APMWB Check INV0105317 Utility Refund 750-17000 74.11

B091 BDS

APMWB Check 49843 OCTOBER BILLING/POSTAGE 750-462.0000.62410 1575

VEN12657 BENWAY QUALITY HOMES

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount
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APMWB Check INV0105311 Utility Refund 750-17000 106.35

VEN12760 TAYLOR, SAMUEL & KATHER

APMWB Check INV0105546 Utility Refund 750-17000 36.29

VEN12614 VIKING CONSTRUCTION

APMWB Check INV0105570 Utility Refund 750-17000 37.19

VEN12738 SHEPPERD, DANIEL

APMWB Check INV0105329 Utility Refund 750-17000 170.86

VEN12742 STAVISH, JEANNETTE

APMWB Check INV0105337 Utility Refund 750-17000 86.06

VEN12733 SWANSON, BRANDI

APMWB Check INV0105289 Utility Refund 750-17000 149.01

VEN12740 SCOTT, CATHERINE

APMWB Check INV0105600 Utility Refund 750-17000 81.14

INV0105333 Utility Refund 750-17000 54.22

VEN12769 RUCKER, DANIEL

APMWB Check INV0105586 Utility Refund 750-17000 255.53

VEN12773 RYNEARSON, SCOTTY J

APMWB Check INV0105594 Utility Refund 750-17000 54.51

VEN12728 RYNIKER, ROBERT

291297/1 BACKFLOW PARTS 750-462.0000.63280 50.48

290221/1 SHOP HARDWARE 750-462.0000.63280 9.3

290812/1 MISC PARTS 750-462.0000.68025 116.09

VEN12770 ROSS, JOAN

APMWB Check INV0105588 Utility Refund 750-17000 26.69

0123685 WATER TESTER 750-462.0000.68360 439.61

VEN12710 PRUSSACK, MICHAEL & ABIGA

APMWB Check INV0105293 Utility Refund 750-17000 64.05

R251 Ranch & Home Ace Hardware

APMWB Check 290960/1 WRENCH STRAPS, HARDWARE 750-462.0000.63280 80.64

APMWB Check INV0105335 Utility Refund 750-17000 26.38

P180 Perfection Tire

APMWB Check 36-149523 W112 TIRES 750-462.0000.67170 658.28

VEN08557 Pollardwater

APMWB Check 0115382 CURB BOX 750-462.0000.63280 69.68

N210 Northland Nursery

APMWB Check 234814 BARK 750-462.0000.63280 7.4

V040 Office Depot

APMWB Check 226542110001b OFFICE SUPPLIES - PUBLIC WORKS 750-462.0000.63060 15.19

VEN12741 PERFECT, MARLA

APMWB Check INV0105309 Utility Refund 750-17000 36.29

N0991 Norco Inc

APMWB Check 25107689 GLOVES 750-462.0000.63110 34.68

VEN12737 NORRIS, GLENDA

APMWB Check INV0105327 Utility Refund 750-17000 166.41

INV0105582 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

INV0105578 Utility Refund 750-17000 47.87

N001 Napa Auto Parts

APMWB Check 903878 BATTERIES, WELL #8 GEN SET 750-462.0000.68025 330.72

VEN12732 NEEL, MEGAN M

APMWB Check INV0105295 Utility Refund 750-17000 54.78

VEN12731 MORGAN, ARRON JAMES & T

APMWB Check INV0105307 Utility Refund 750-17000 53.37

VEN12652 MORT CONSTRUCTION

APMWB Check INV0105584 Utility Refund 750-17000 50

VEN09639 McHugh Bromley PLLC

APMWB Check 1000 1544 WATER RIGHTS LEGAL ADVICE 750-462.0000.62010 587.5

VEN12767 MOFFITT, DENISE

APMWB Check INV0105568 Utility Refund 750-17000 92.54

VEN12730 MOORING, NICHOLAS K

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount

VEN12768 MCCLINTON, LAURA

APMWB Check INV0105572 Utility Refund 750-17000 75.68



Report Total: 647539.28
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VEN12449 VIKING CONSTRUCTION, INC.

APMWB Check INV0105564 Utility Refund 750-17000 37.19

W180 Western States Equipment

APMWB Check IN000166827 Compactor 750-462.0000.66190 1225

Fund 750 Total: 11673.11

Packet: APPKT06974 - CHECK RUN 12.05.18 Check Date: 12/05/2018

Vendor Set: 01 - Vendor Set 01

Vendor Number Vendor Name

Bank Code Payment Type Invoice # Invoice Description Account Number Distribution Amount
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001-434.0000.67150 507.03

001-434.0000.67170 341.66

001-434.0000.67190 2509.92

001-434.0000.68010 45

001-434.0000.90010 10010

001-441.0000.62040 20

001-441.0000.62060 270

001-441.0000.64020 16.6

001-441.1683.68190 2094

001-431.0000.64020 840

001-431.0000.68090 135

001-431.0000.68130 69192.21

001-433.0000.63150 267.41

001-433.0000.63730 24.18

001-433.0000.68010 329.28

001-434.0000.63007 83.78

001-434.0000.63160 121.19

001-434.0000.67050 3605.04

001-424.0000.63060 37.99

001-427.0000.63151 228.45

001-427.0000.63210 233.49

001-427.0000.64030 104.6

001-427.4000.72000 271.9

001-431.0000.63000 215.12

001-431.0000.63060 26.48

001-431.0000.63260 210.28

001-431.0000.64010 15

001-421.0000.67100 1498.74

001-421.0000.67170 98.7

001-421.0000.67190 643.28

001-421.0000.68010 58

001-421.0000.68060 211.29

001-421.0000.80240 86.95

001-421.1112.91000 1073

001-421.4000.72000 180.74

001-424.0000.62120 1032.85

001-418.0000.64010 15

001-421.0000.62040 1150

001-421.0000.62060 320

001-421.0000.63060 107.91

001-421.0000.63070 65.29

001-421.0000.64010 120

001-421.0000.64030 3740.41

001-421.0000.67020 157.78

001-421.0000.67090 63.68

001-411.0000.64010 45

001-412.0000.63060 32.18

001-412.0000.66180 3483.94

001-413.0000.63810 15.68

001-414.0000.63050 106.99

001-414.0000.64010 45

001-414.1445.62170 4333.92

001-414.1445.62190 2450.54

001-417.0000.63080 269.99

Check Approval Register
City of Post Falls Fund Summary

Fund Account Amount

001 - GENERAL FUND

001-22115 3000

001-411.0000.63850 77.63



650-463.0000.64010 30

650-463.0000.64020 650

650-463.0000.65080 10227.17
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Fund 023 Total: 21161.71

038 - PARKS IMPACT FEES

038-443.0000.94180 76234.31

Fund 038 Total: 76234.31

650 - RECLAIMED WATER OPERATING

650-463.0000.62010 3276

650-463.0000.62040 4162.99

650-463.0000.62150 35197.31

650-463.0000.63008 14852

650-463.0000.63400 4176.86

003 - PERSONNEL BENEFIT POOL

003-482.0000.62040 2500

003-482.0000.73030 22

Fund 003 Total: 2522

017 - ANNEXATION FEES

017-410.0000.80300 1780

Fund 017 Total: 1780

023 - SPECIAL EVENTS

023-446.0000.90050 19822

023-446.1603.63000 1339.71

001-452.0000.63060 59.36

001-452.0000.63210 144.44

001-452.0000.66190 287.98

001-452.0000.80080 582.35

001-452.1901.66140 69.66

001-453.0000.63060 9.59

001-453.1901.66140 69.67

001-481.0000.68390 252.48

Fund 001 Total: 244672.32

001-445.0000.62040 4447

001-445.0000.63060 119.55

001-445.0000.63080 19.4

001-445.0000.64010 45

001-445.0000.66050 45.63

001-450.1753.38506 51

001-451.0000.63060 251.56

001-451.1901.66140 69.67

001-452.0000.62040 50

001-443.0000.66190 100.78

001-443.0000.67030 297.06

001-443.0000.67050 91.52

001-443.0000.67070 2646

001-443.0000.67090 520.43

001-443.0000.68160 29.64

001-443.0000.68220 423.58

001-443.1654.33327 195

001-444.0000.94180 100145.18

001-442.0000.68200 312.5

001-443.0000.62040 1350.05

001-443.0000.62060 390

001-443.0000.62180 230

001-443.0000.63150 13.2

001-443.0000.63260 829.05

001-443.0000.64010 15

001-443.0000.65006 2116.83

001-443.0000.65050 2000

001-441.4000.72000 402.1

001-442.0000.62000 133.13

001-442.0000.63060 86.9

001-442.0000.63760 4439.4

001-442.0000.67030 40.53

001-442.0000.68170 175

001-442.0000.68180 4875



11/28/2018 9:37:05 AM Page 14 of 14

750-462.0000.63110 34.68

750-462.0000.63280 1744.61

750-462.0000.66190 1225

750-462.0000.67170 658.28

750-462.0000.68025 675.34

750-462.0000.68360 864.61

Fund 750 Total: 11673.11

Report Total: 647539.28

652-463.3201.95500 11988.55

Fund 652 Total: 90625.88

700 - SANITATION

700-461.0000.65050 1200

Fund 700 Total: 1200

750 - WATER OPERATING

750-17000 4292.9

750-462.0000.62010 587.5

750-462.0000.62410 1575

750-462.0000.63060 15.19

650-466.3104.68400 7357

650-466.4000.72000 229.97

650-468.0000.65080 749.39

Fund 650 Total: 92881.81

651 - RECLAIMED WATER CAPITAL - WWTP

651-463.3113.95520 9880.5

651-463.3213.90015 94907.64

Fund 651 Total: 104788.14

652 - RECLAIMED WATER CAPITAL - COLLECTOR

652-463.3119.95520 78637.33

650-463.0000.80240 1479.99

650-463.4000.72000 414.95

650-466.0000.62000 201.66

650-466.0000.62040 1461.97

650-466.0000.63006 131.04

650-466.0000.63330 49.99

650-466.0000.66190 1225

650-466.0000.67090 109.45

650-466.0000.68021 258.39

650-463.0000.67090 13.5

650-463.0000.68010 77.14

650-463.0000.68025 446.01

650-463.0000.68360 6104.03


